
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199106060001
60950

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.L. & C.J.

346 497

199106060001
61380

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.J.   ETAL

346 501

199106060001
61350

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON
FAMILY
TRUST ETAL

346 501

199106060001
61730

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
R.E.(TRST)
ETAL

346 497

199106060001
61720

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
F.J.(TRST)
ETAL

346 497

199106060001
61600

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
R.E.(TRST)
ETAL

346 501

199106060001
62040

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
F.J.(TRST)
ETAL

346 501

199108080002
32660

08/08/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.L. & C.J.

357 957

199109200002
83970

09/20/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES BREAUX,
FRANK W. &
SUSAN

364 874

199110170003
09470

10/17/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

368 983

199102040000
35040

02/04/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

27 445

199103250000
85570

03/25/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS VEAL, D.
EVAN &
EVELYN S.

334 840

199103250000
85900

03/25/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ALLEN, N.
WRAY &
ANNEETAL

334 840

199108080002
31840

08/08/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
R.E(TRUSTEE)
ETAL

357 957

199106060001
61160

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON
FAMILY
TRUST ETAL

346 497 14 31 Lot#:38
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199106060001
61330

06/06/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ATHANASULE
AS, C.L.   ETAL

346 501 14 31 Lot#:75
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199106140001
72320

06/14/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS DYAR,
RONALD H. &
SHARON

348 332 14 31 Lot#:38
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION



199108080002
31850

08/08/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

357 898 14 31 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199108080002
32220

08/08/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
F.J(TRUSTEE)
ETAL

357 957 14 31 Lot#:74
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199108080002
32960

08/08/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS PAYNE, R.E,
JR. & SHERRY

357 961 14 31 Lot#:74
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199109110002
71830

09/11/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS FOULADBAKH
SH, KAREN M.

363 162 8 51 Lot#:35 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

199109180002
80130

09/18/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOUTHLAKE
1ST ADDITION

364 395 14 31 Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:84 LOTS,
SOUTHLAKE,
1ST ADDITION

199110170003
09240

10/17/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

368 983 14 31 Lot#:65
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:6TH
SURVEY OF
SOUTHLAKE,
1ST ADDITION

199111130003
33870

11/13/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCCAIN, KYLE
WAYNE

372 893 15 67 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:67
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199103130000
74580

03/13/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

333 374 14 31 Lot#:58
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199103130000
74700

03/13/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HOWARD,
GARY L. &
DIANA G

333 342 14 31 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199103130000
74870

03/13/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

333 373 14 31 Lot#:56
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:LOT 57,
SOUTHLAKE,
1ST ADDITION

199103130000
75110

03/13/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

333 372 14 31 Lot#:31
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199101070000
04350

01/07/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BARNES,
JIMMIE J. &
LINDA

325 9 14 31 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION



199102040000
35270

02/04/1991
12:00:00

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

327 996 14 31 Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION,
LOT 8


