Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded= 1	991; Nam	e= PARAI	DE HOME	BUILDER	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106060001 60950	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.L. & C.J.	346	497				
199106060001 61380	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.J. ETAL	346	501				
199106060001 61350	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON FAMILY TRUST ETAL	346	501				
199106060001 61730	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, R.E.(TRST) ETAL	346	497				
199106060001 61720	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, F.J.(TRST) ETAL	346	497				
199106060001 61600	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, R.E.(TRST) ETAL	346	501				
199106060001 62040	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, F.J.(TRST) ETAL	346	501				
199108080002 32660	08/08/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.L. & C.J.	357	957				
199109200002 83970	09/20/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BREAUX, FRANK W. & SUSAN	364	874				
199110170003 09470	10/17/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	368	983				
199102040000 35040	02/04/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	27	445				
199103250000 85570	03/25/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	VEAL, D. EVAN & EVELYN S.	334	840				
199103250000 85900	03/25/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALLEN, N. WRAY & ANNEETAL	334	840				
199108080002 31840	08/08/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, R.E(TRUSTEE) ETAL	357	957				
199106060001 61160	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON FAMILY TRUST ETAL	346	497	14	31		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199106060001 61330	06/06/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ATHANASULE AS, C.L. ETAL	346	501	14	31		Lot#:75 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199106140001 72320	06/14/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DYAR, RONALD H. & SHARON	348	332	14	31		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION

199108080002 31850	08/08/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	357	898	14	31	Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199108080002 32220	08/08/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, F.J(TRUSTEE) ETAL	357	957	14	31	Lot#:74 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199108080002 32960	08/08/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE, R.E, JR. & SHERRY	357	961	14	31	Lot#:74 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199109110002 71830	09/11/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FOULADBAKH SH, KAREN M.	363	162	8	51	Lot#:35 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
199109180002 80130	09/18/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOUTHLAKE 1ST ADDITION	364	395	14	31	Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:84 LOTS, SOUTHLAKE, 1ST ADDITION
199110170003 09240	10/17/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	368	983	14	31	Lot#:65 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:6TH SURVEY OF SOUTHLAKE, 1ST ADDITION
199111130003 33870	11/13/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCAIN, KYLE WAYNE	372	893	15	67	Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:67 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103130000 74580	03/13/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	333	374	14	31	Lot#:58 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103130000 74700	03/13/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWARD, GARY L. & DIANA G	333	342	14	31	Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103130000 74870	03/13/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	333	373	14	31	Lot#:56 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:LOT 57, SOUTHLAKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103130000 75110	03/13/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	333	372	14	31	Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199101070000 04350	01/07/1991 12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARNES, JIMMIE J. & LINDA	325	9	14	31	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION

	12:00:00	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC			AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	327	996	14	31		Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION, LOT 8
--	----------	--------------------------------	--	--	-------------------------------	-----	-----	----	----	--	--